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Des. No. 1400075 Appendix B Page B-210



         

FOR APPROVAL

RECOMMENDED

DESIGN ENGINEER DATE

DESIGNED:

CHECKED:

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

SURVEY BOOK 

CONTRACT

DESIGNATION

SHEETS

of

PROJECT

BRIDGE FILE

   

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDIANA
HORIZONTAL SCALE

VERTICAL SCALE

ELECTRONIC

pw://VANVA01PWINT01.parsons.com:Indiana State/Documents/I465-69 Interchange Design/30 - Design/01 - Parsons/CAD/Roadway/Sheets/I465-I69 Sht_Plan_PR-CSBS_03.dgn

Fax (317) 616-1033

Bus (317) 616-1000

Indianapolis, IN 46204

101 W. Ohio St., Suite 2121

535+00536+00537+00538+00539+00540+00

2908+00

2909+00
2910+00

N23°35'48"E

S29°37'34"W2300+00 2301+00 2302+00 2303+00
2304+00

1712+00 1713+00 1714+00 1715+00 1716+00 1717+00 1718+00

D

D

D

D

D

D D D

(gras
s)

(gras
s)

(gras
s)

(asp
halt)

(asp
halt)

(asp
halt)

(asp
halt)

(buil
ding)

(buil
ding)

(buil
ding)

(c
o
n
c
.)

C

M
a
tc

h
li
n
e
 S
ta
. 
1
7
1
2
+

0
0
.0

0
 "

P
R
-C

S
B
S
"

M
a
tc

h
li
n
e
 S
ta
. 
1
7
1
8
+

0
0
.0

0
 "

P
R
-C

S
B
S
"

I-69 Southbound

I-69 Northbound

JORDAN CW, LLC

COCHRAN HOLDINGS, LLC

Line "PR-CSBS"

Line "PR-C"

Line "PR-CSD"

Marion County

Lawrence Township

Sec. 23, T-17-N, R-4-E

Marion County

Lawrence Township

Sec. 23, T-17-N, R-4-E

A
p
p
. PL

A
p
p
. PL

App. Ex. L.A. R/W & A.C.L.
App. Ex. L.A. R/W & A.C.L.

KAP

CAC

SJC

CAC
1400075

 

 

 

PLAN SHEET

LINE "PR-CSBS"

STA. 1712+00.00 TO STA. 1718+00.00

1" = 20'

N/A

R-38526

 

1400075

  

6
'

1
2
'

1
2

'
1

2
'

KJS, LLC

Prop. L.A. R/W

6
'

1
2

'
1

2
'

P.T. Sta. 1712+92.05 "PR-CSBS"

Wetland BV

Wetland 41

Wetland 40

Prop. L.A. R/W

18.00' Lt.

+92.00

12.00' Rt.

+50.00

to be Abandoned

Existing Pipe

Temp. R/W for Grading

Temp. R/W for Grading

Prop. L.A. R/W

300' Lane Taper

Constr. Limits

A 

4

 M

 M

1

Str. No. IN-789

Str. No. MH-788 Str. No. MH-786

Str. No. MH-779

Str. No. MH-773

Str. No. IN-787

Str. No. IN-780
Str. No. IN-774

Str. No. IN-774A

Str. No. IN-775

Str. No. IN-776Str. No. IN-782
Str. No. IN-785

Str. No. MH-784 Str. No. MH-783

Str. No. IN-781

+20.00
Begin 1

x24

M

Plan & Profile
See Line "PR-CSD"

+63.67

58.00' Rt.

PL

74.00' Rt.

PL

58.00' Rt.

PL

51.00' Rt.

PL

P.O.B. Sta. 2300+00.00 "PR-CSD"
O.P.O.T. Sta. 1713+63.99 "PR-CSBS", 24' Rt. =

are shown.
Only right of way points defined from Line "PR-CSBS"
unless otherwise noted.
All stations are described from Line "PR-CSBS"

Des. No. 1400075 Appendix B Page B-211



M
a
tc

h
li
n
e
 S
ta
. 
1
7
1
8
+
0
0
.0

0
 "

P
R
-C

S
B
S
"

M
a
tc

h
li
n
e
 S
ta
. 
1
7
2
4
+
0
0
.0

0
 "

P
R
-C

S
B
S
"

App. Ex. L.A. R/W & A.C.L.

App. Ex. L.A. R/W & A.C.L.

App. Ex. L.A. R/W
 & A.C.L.

Marion County

Lawrence Township

Sec. 23, T-17-N, R-4-E

Marion County

Lawrence Township

Sec. 23, T-17-N, R-4-E

A
p
p
. PL

Ap
p.
 PL

Line "PR-CSD"

Line "PR-CSBS"

Line "PR-C"

I-69 Northbound

I-69 Southbound

KAP

CAC

SJC

CAC
1400075

 

 

 

PLAN SHEET

LINE "PR-CSBS"

STA. 1718+00.00 TO STA. 1724+00.00

1" = 20'

N/A

R-38526

 

1400075

  

P.C. Sta. 1720+63.99 "PR-CSBS"

1
0
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

6
'

JORDAN CW, LLC

MARY W. MCVAY

EDWARD L. &

Prop. L.A. R/W

Prop. L.A. R/W
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50' Shoulder Taper

SE = 4.0%
E = 7.43 ft

L = 364.49 ft
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DS = 45 mph
PI = 1722+46.63 "PR-CSBS"

CURVE DATA 2

22.00' Rt.
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Temp. R/W for Grading
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1

1

M

M

J

are shown.
Only right of way points defined from Line "PR-CSBS"
unless otherwise noted.
All stations are described from Line "PR-CSBS"

215 LFT of 48" pipe
Manhole type K-5
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Sec. 27, T-17-N, R-4-E

Line "PR-CSAS"

Line "PR-CSBS"
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PLAN SHEET
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N/A
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Marion County

Lawrence Township

Sec. 27, T-17-N, R-4-E

P.T. Sta. 1786+71.13 "PR-CSBS"

CV I465-049-36.72R
Str. No.

METRO CENTRE OF INDIANAPOLIS, LLC.

Wetland 16

4
'

4
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1
1
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1
1
'

1
1
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1
1
'

4
'

SE = 5.6%
E = 75.03 ft
L = 530.74 ft
T = 290.54 ft
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DS = 35 mph
PI = 1784+30.93 "PR-CSBS"
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N: 5388.8431
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unless otherwise noted.
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Inlet type P-12

+14, Str. No. IN-599

         

FOR APPROVAL

RECOMMENDED

DESIGN ENGINEER DATE

DESIGNED:

CHECKED:

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

SURVEY BOOK 

CONTRACT

DESIGNATION

SHEETS

of

PROJECT

BRIDGE FILE

   

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDIANA
HORIZONTAL SCALE

VERTICAL SCALE

ELECTRONIC

pw://VANVA01PWINT01.parsons.com:Indiana State/Documents/I465-69 Interchange Design/30 - Design/01 - Parsons/CAD/Roadway/Sheets/I465-I69 Sht_Plan_PR-CSBS_15.dgn

Fax (317) 616-1033

Bus (317) 616-1000

Indianapolis, IN 46204

101 W. Ohio St., Suite 2121

1536+00

1537+00

1538+00 1539+00

1540+
00

154
1+0

0

1784+00

1785+00
1786+00

1787+
00

1788+
00

1789+
00

1790+
00

D

D

L.
A.
 R
/W
 

(w
oo

d
s)

(w
oo

ds
)

(w
oo

ds
)

Des. No. 1400075 Appendix B Page B-223



M
a
tc

h
li
n
e
 S
ta
. 
1
7
9
0
+
0
0
.0

0
 "

P
R
-C

S
B
S
"

KAP

CAC

SJC

CAC
1400075

 

 

 

PLAN SHEET

LINE "PR-CSBS"

STA. 1790+00.00 TO STA. 1793+54.50

1" = 20'

N/A

R-38526

 

1400075

  

Ap
p. 

Ex
. L
.A
. R
/W
 &
 A
pp
. PL

App. Ex. L.A. R
/W
 &
 App. PL

Line "PR-CSAS"

Line "PR-CSBS"
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Sec. 27, T-17-N, R-4-E
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VAF REALTY, LLC
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CV I465-049-36.86R
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1
6
'

App. Ex. L.A. R/
W & A.C.L.

Prop. L.A. R/W

LBT REALTY ENTERPRISES, LLC. 

P.C. Sta. 2300+09.09 "PR-CSD"

P.T. Sta. 2303+90.86 "PR-CSD"

Prop. L.A. R/W

1
2
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

Wetland 40

Wetland 41

SE = N/A
E = 1.91 ft

L = 381.77 ft
T = 190.91 ft
R = 9549.30 ft

DS = 35 mph
PI = 2302+00.00 "PR-CSD"

CURVE DATA 1

1
6
'

Prop. L.A. R/W

Prop. L.A. R/W

Temp. R/W for Grading

Temp. R/W for Grading
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Str. No. IN-772
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Str. No. IN-771

Str. No. MH-786

Str. No. IN-787

unless otherwise noted.
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O.P.O.T. Sta. 1713+63.99 "PR-CSBS"
P.O.B. Sta. 2300+00.00 "PR-CSD" =
Begin Construction

27.00' Rt.
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Existing Pipe to be Abandoned
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Sec. 23, T-17-N, R-4-E
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Sec. 23, T-17-N, R-4-E

P.T. Sta. 2311+87.58 "PR-CSD"

Line "PR-C"

Line "PR-CSBS"
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'
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A
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1
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1
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'

P.C. Sta. 2306+96.95 "PR-CSD"

P.C.C. Sta. 2308+23.09 "PR-CSD"

LOCKHART

CONSTANCE J.

JACK H. &

SE = 7.2%
E = 35.16 ft
L = 364.49 ft
T = 190.77 ft
R = 500.00 ft

DS = 35 mph
PI = 2310+13.86 "PR-CSD"
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Wetland 38

Wetland BM

SE = N/A
E = 0.88 ft

L = 126.14 ft
T = 63.09 ft

R = 2271.57 ft

DS = 35 mph
PI = 2307+60.03 "PR-CSD"

CURVE DATA 2
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+97.00
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10.00' Rt.
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M-5
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p. R
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Temp. R/W for
 Grading

20.00' Lt.

+98.11

unless otherwise noted.
All stations are described from Line "PR-CSD"

Str. No. IN-761

Str. No. IN-763

Str. No. MH-760

Str. No. IN-762
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A 

J

M

E: 73806.9552
N: 10051.9813

P.I. Sta. 2307+60.03 "PR-CSD"
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+74.00

27.00' Rt.

+77.00

72.50' Rt.

+49.50

46.59' Rt.

+26.50

E: 73660.9935
N: 9844.2850
P.I. Sta. 2310+13.86 "PR-CSD"

A
pp. PL

30 LFT of 18" pipe
Inlet, type HA-5 Mod.
+14, Str. No. IN-767

33 LFT of 15" pipe
Inlet, type HA-5 Mod.
+57, Str. No. IN-765

215 LFT of 48" pipe
Inlet, type P-12 Mod.
+06, Str. No. IN-756

1
2
'

51.31' Rt.

+52.55

1

Existing Pipe to be Abandoned

190 LFT Of 48" Pipe
Manhole, type K-5 modified

+88, Str. No.IN-755
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r

SE = 6.8%
E = 67.66 ft
L = 331.24 ft
T = 195.46 ft
R = 248.50 ft

DS = 25 mph
PI = 2315+86.03 "PR-CSD"

CURVE DATA 4

Further Stage With Detention
To be Designed at a
CV I465-049-200.90L
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 & A.C.L.

20.00' Lt.

+50.00

23.00' Lt.

+00.00

0.00' Rt.
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unless otherwise noted.
All stations are described from Line "PR-CSD"
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Inlet, type HA-5 Mod.
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+60, Str. No.IN-727

56' of 15" pipe
Inlet, type HA-5 Mod.
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